ISL 490 Parts Info FRONT HOUSING

		Customer Part Number Cross Reference
Customer		Part Number
CUMMINS		3948274
		Where Used Listing
Part *	Qty	Desc
26308	1	<obs>HSG ASSY FRONT 12VDC PKGD</obs>
1024402	1	HSG ASSY FRONT 12VDC PKGD 490
5024402	1	HOUSING ASSY FRONT 12VDC BULK
Dort *		Bill of Materials Listing
Fall	Qty	
1082	1	SEAL RING - CENTER
1083	1	SEAL RING - LOWER
7500	3	SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE
9922	2	DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG
11251	3	COLLAR CONTROL VALVE
11259	1	SPRING CHECK VALVE STOP
11260	1	RETAINER SPRING CHECK VALVE
11261	1	RING RETAINER CHECK VALVE
11262	1	BALL 9/32 DIA GRADE 25
11283	3	SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE
11284	3	RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE
11395	3	NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20
11434	3	SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE
12983	1	PISTON ACCUMULATOR
12990	1	SPRING
12991 4		RING RETAINING
13500	3	RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON
18209	3	SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON
18485	13	PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27
18722	3	SPRING FLAT
18730	3	SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK
20229	1	SEAL RING UPPER
21038	7	WASHER FLAT 6.90X20.50X1.88
24401	1	HOUSING MACHINED FRONT
24409	3	PISTON SLAVE 22.2 MM DIA
24423	3	SLEEVE HOUSING ADJUSTING
24435	3	D-LASH .153 STROKE
24614	1	SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE
25840	1	PLATE ID 490 FRONT 12VDC
25842	3	PISTON MASTER 15.856 MM DIA

ISL 490 Parts Info	
REAR HOUSING	

		Customer Part Number Cross Reference
Custome	er	Part Number
CUMMIN		3948275
		Where Used Listing
Part *	Qty	Desc
26309	1	<obs>HSG ASSY REAR 12VDC PKGD</obs>
1024405	1	HSG ASSY REAR 12VDC PKGD 490
5024405	1	HOUSING ASSY REAR 12VDC BULK
		Dill of Motorials Listing
Dort *	Oti	Bill of Materials Listing
Fall	Qty	
1082	1	SEAL RING - CENTER
1083	1	SEAL RING - LOWER
7500	3	SPRING C/V INNER ORANGE
9922	2	DRIVE SCREW #4 X 1/4 LG
11251	3	COLLAR CONTROL VALVE
11259	1	SPRING CHECK VALVE STOP
11260	1	RETAINER SPRING CHECK VALVE
11261	1	RING RETAINER CHECK VALVE
11262	1	BALL 9/32 DIA GRADE 25
11283	3	SPOOL ASSY CONTROL VALVE
11284	3	RING RETAINER CONTROL VALVE
11395	3	NUT HEX JAM 1/2-20
11434	3	SPRING C/V OUTER WHITE
12983	1	PISTON ACCUMULATOR
12990	1	SPRING
12991	4	RING RETAINING
13500	3	RETAINER SPRING SLAVE PISTON
18209	3	SPRING INNER SLAVE PISTON
18485	12	PLUG PIPE FLUSH SEAL 1/16-27
18722	3	SPRING FLAT
18730	3	SCR HEX HD M6 X 12 LOCK
20229	1	SEAL RING UPPER
21038	7	WASHER FLAT 6.90X20.50X1.88
24404	1	HOUSING MACHINED REAR
24409	3	PISTON SLAVE 22.2 MM DIA
24423	3	SLEEVE HOUSING ADJUSTING
24435	3	D-LASH .153 STROKE
24614	1	SOLENOID 12VDC S/L V-BLADE
25841	1	PLATE ID 490 REAR 12VDC
25842	3	PISTON MASTER 15.856 MM DIA